THE QING SUITES

CHEONG FATT TZE

== =
e =
(o= =]
b
—
D
(S b
-
T




THE QING BAR

The Qing Bar is a quiet sanctuary where history and

craftsmanship converge in every pour.

Inspired by Cheong Fatt Tze's legacy, always bridging East and West,
balancing heritage and modernity, here, the curation highlights
a concise collection of refined spirits, handpicked to resonate

with our story.

Each bottle is chosen with intention, from the timeless allure of Chinese
baijiu and plum wines, to the proud craft of Malaysian distillers,
and rare whiskies and gins from across Asia. Together, they form
a compelling journey, honouring the Mansion’s roots

while celebrating modern expression.

Each glass is a bridge: between the past and present, East and West,
Penang and the World.



HERITAGE COLLECTION

Cheong Fatt Tze never lost touch with his homeland. This collection
honours the rituals and banquets of China, offering contemplative drams
and approachable expressions alike.

Huai Mao Jia Xin 40ml 69
Huai Mao Retro 40ml 60
Luzhou Laojiao Banian Jiaoling 60 40ml 76
Wauliangye 40ml 120
Qing Hua Fen Jiu 40ml 90
Xifeng Liquor Blue Colour - 30 Years 40ml 80
Mei Jian S0ml 40
Koya XO Brandy 15 Years 40ml 100

MALAYSIAN CRAFT

Penang is a crossroads where tin, pepper and ginger once changed
fortunes. This pillar celebrates distillers who have explored local botani-
cals such as pandan, nutmeg and bunga kantan, coaxing them into

modern expressions of /\/\ala\/sian terroir.

Sun Borneo Tuak Indu S0ml 35
Eiling Lim Irish Single Malt 15 Years 30ml 80
Jiang Jasmine Tequila 30ml 45
Malaya Dry Gin 30ml 40

ASIAN RESONANCE

Cheong Fatt Tze was, by disposition, a bridge-builder. This pillar honours
that outward gaze with a careful selection from Japan, Korea and
Southeast Asia: Japanese whiskies that read like fine timberwork; tea
gins that reframe botanicals as subtle architecture; a premium soju and

regional rum that nod to centuries of trade through the Straits.

Japan Nikka From The Barrel 30ml 45
Japan Yatshu Boshi Yuzu Gin 30ml 35
Japan Yatshu Boshi Black Sesame Soju 30ml 40
Thailand Phraya Deep Mature Gold Rum 30ml 45
Thailand Iron Ball Gin 30ml 40
Taiwan Orientalist Vodka 30ml 40

INTERNATIONAL PRESTIGE

Asingle, refined cognac sits quietly within our collection, a reminder that
Penang, like Cheong Fatt Tze, has always conversed with the wider world.
It is a small mute of global taste: familiar, assured, precise.

Hennessey XO 30ml 80
Mortlach 16Y 30ml 60
MIXERS

Fever Tree Tonic 18
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 18

Chang Soda Water 12



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
LYCHEE BLUSH

wuliangye baijiu, pineapple, lychee, angustura

PLUM DUET

xifeng bai jiu, sour plum

GIN TEA

roku gin, yuzu, mountain oolong tea

EMERALD HILL

mei jian plum wine, pandan

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
BEEZ NEEZ

malaya gin, lemon juice, honey

WHISKEY / BAIJIU SOUR

nikka whiskey or huai mao bai jiu, lemon juice, angusturo

BAIJIU MARTINI (sweet)

xiFeng liquor blue colour - 30 Years, mei jian

GIN MARTINI (dry)

yatshu boshi uzu gin, martini bianco

PALOMA

jiang agave, grapefruit, lime juice

BEER

Tiger Beer
Sapporo

WHITE WINES

Changyu Reisling
Longyu Selection Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc de Noir

58

58

48

48

65

65

65

65

65

25
25

30 99
48 229

RED WINES
Changyu Noble Dragon N158

Longyu Selection Cabernet Sauvignon

Longyu Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

REFRESHERS

Sugarecane Lime
Rose and Basil Seed
Watermelon and Elderflower Cooler

Sparking Strawberry Lime

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke

Lemonade

COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Latte

+ oat milk RM4

TEA

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint Herbal
Chamomile

Cold Oolong Tea

Hot Rose Congou Tea

30
48

hot

10
1
14

99
229
799

15
15
18
18

12
12
12

iced

12
15

by the pot

15
15
15
15
15
15



