

THE QING BAR

The Qing Bar is a quiet sanctuary where history and craftsmanship converge in every pour.

Inspired by Cheong Fatt Tze's legacy, always bridging East and West, balancing heritage and modernity, here, the curation highlights a concise collection of refined spirits, handpicked to resonate with our story.

Each bottle is chosen with intention, from the timeless allure of Chinese baijiu and plum wines, to the proud craft of Malaysian distillers, and rare whiskies and gins from across Asia. Together, they form a compelling journey, honouring the Mansion's roots while celebrating modern expression.

Each glass is a bridge: between the past and present, East and West, Penang and the World.

HERITAGE COLLECTION

Cheong Fatt Tze never lost touch with his homeland. This collection honours the rituals and banquets of China, offering contemplative drams and approachable expressions alike.

Huai Mao Jia Xin	40ml	69
Huai Mao Retro	40ml	60
Luzhou Laojiao Banian Jiaoling 60	40ml	76
Wuliangye	40ml	120
Qing Hua Fen Jiu	40ml	90
Xifeng Liquor Blue Colour - 30 Years	40ml	80
Mei Jian	90ml	40
Koya XO Brandy 15 Years	40ml	100

MALAYSIAN CRAFT

Penang is a crossroads where tin, pepper and ginger once changed fortunes. This pillar celebrates distillers who have explored local botanicals such as pandan, nutmeg and bunga kantan, coaxing them into modern expressions of Malaysian terroir.

Sun Borneo Tuak Indu	90ml	35
Eiling Lim Irish Single Malt 15 Years	30ml	80
Jiang Jasmine Tequila	30ml	45
Malaya Dry Gin	30ml	40

ASIAN RESONANCE

Cheong Fatt Tze was, by disposition, a bridge-builder. This pillar honours that outward gaze with a careful selection from Japan, Korea and Southeast Asia: Japanese whiskies that read like fine timberwork; tea gins that reframe botanicals as subtle architecture; a premium soju and regional rum that nod to centuries of trade through the Straits.

Japan	Nikka From The Barrel	30ml	45
Japan	Yatshu Boshi Yuzu Gin	30ml	35
Japan	Yatshu Boshi Black Sesame Soju	30ml	40
Thailand	Phraya Deep Mature Gold Rum	30ml	45
Thailand	Iron Ball Gin	30ml	40
Taiwan	Orientalist Vodka	30ml	40

INTERNATIONAL PRESTIGE

Chang Soda Water

A single, refined cognac sits quietly within our collection, a reminder that Penang, like Cheong Fatt Tze, has always conversed with the wider world. It is a small mute of global taste: familiar, assured, precise.

Hennessey XO Mortlach 16Y	30ml 30ml	80 60
MIXERS		
Fever Tree Tonic		18
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		18

12

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS			RED WINES	•	i
LYCHEE BLUSH		58	Changyu Noble Dragon N158	30	99
wuliangye baijiu, pineapple, lychee, angustura			Longyu Selection Cabernet Sauvignon	48	229
PLUM DUET xifeng bai jiu, sour plum		58	Longyu Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon		799
GIN TEA roku gin, yuzu, mountain oolong tea		48	REFRESHERS		
EMERALD HILL		48	Sugarecane Lime		15
mei jian plum wine, pandan			Rose and Basil Seed		15
			Watermelon and Elderflower Cooler		18
CLASSIC COCKTAILS			Sparking Strawberry Lime		18
CLASSIC COCKTAILS					
BEEZ NEEZ malaya gin, lemon juice, honey		65	SOFT DRINKS		
WHISKEY / BAI JIU SOUR		65	Coke		12
nikka whiskey or huai mao bai jiu, lemon juice, angusturo			Diet Coke		12
BAI JIU MARTINI (sweet) xifeng liquor blue colour - 30 Years, mei jian		65	Lemonade		12
GIN MARTINI (dry) yatshu boshi uzu gin, martini bianco		65	COFFEE	hot	iced
PALOMA		65	Espresso	10	11
jiang agave, grapefruit, lime juice			Americano	11	12
			Latte	14	15
			+ oat milk RM4		
BEER					
Tiger Beer		25	TEA	by th	ne pot
Sapporo		25	Endial Development	•	' 15
			English Breakfast Tea		15 15
WHITE WINES		•	Earl Grey Peppermint Herbal		15 15
WHITE WINES	1	•	Chamomile		15 15
Changyu Reisling	30	99	Cold Oolong Tea		15 15
Longyu Selection Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc de Noir	48	229	Hot Rose Congou Tea		15